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                                                                                                                                                                                                                    (ming so'm)
	№
	Aksiya turlari
	Imtiyozli aksiyalar
	Oddiy aksiyalar

	
	Holati / Yil
	2020
	2021
	2020
	2021

	1.
	Hisoblangan
	9411,2
	9411,2
	575908,500
	628951,752

	2.
	To'langan
	9411,2
	9411,2
	552895,508
	-



